*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 06/01/2021 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$30.00
$156.98
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$633.20
$127.16
$134.06
$100.00

$204.88

$127.16
$50.00
$50.00
$155.24

$50.00
$50.00

2368.68

GovQA

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

$156.98

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$633.20
$127.16
$134.06
$100.00

$204.88

$127.16
$50.00
$50.00
$155.24

$50.00

$50.00

2368.68

Case Type
Fence Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Contractor

Precision Fence
HOME OWNER
HL Construction
HOME OWNER

BODDIE
ROOFING

HOME OWNER

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

J D Johnson
Electric

Superior Roofing
LLC

ASAP ROOFING

Superior Roofing
LLC

MJR
ELECTRICAL

HOME OWNER

Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit RAMIREZ

SERVICES LLC

Mechanical Permit All Seasons

Professionals

Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC

Sign Permit
Building Permit

New Modern Sign

Mechanical Permit RAMIREZ

Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

SERVICES LLC
HOME OWNER

MJR
ELECTRICAL

Reference No

P003575-050321
P003576-050321
P003578-050421
P003579-050421
P003580-050421

P003581-050521

P003582-050521

P003583-050521

P003584-050721

P003585-050721

P003586-050721

P003587-051021

P003588-051021
P003589-051121
P003590-051121
P003591-051221

P003592-051321

P003593-051921
P003594-051921
P003595-052021
P003596-052121

P003597-052621

P003598-052821

23

Address 1

1127 DAWN DR

1523 Brenda LN

211 BLAIR

808 SYCAMORE
121 FRANCES

818 S Newsom
909 PACIFIC

Lot 32 Brenlind

827 N WIGLEY
ST

1026 JOHNSON

407 LINE

GOODSON; OFF
WREN

530 Boundry
Lot 1 Brenlind
Lot 2

107 N Johnson

1457 Bromberg

Lot 32 Brenlind
1229 N Pacific
805 SYCAMORE
165 Potts

411 MCDONALD

290 SUE LN

First Name

Jason

Donald & Victoria
April

Marc

Johnson

PLM

David

Juan & Christina
PLM
PLM Homes

RD Real Estate

PLM

Melissa
Barry

Patricia

Last Name
Wallace
Kelley
Proudfoot
Davis
Chreitzberg

BAKER JEFFREY
M & MELINDA R
BAKER

LLC
Sauer

HOPKINS
STEPHEN
CHARLES

SAUER DAVID L
& JENNY

HOUSING AUTH
OF MINEOLA

Marquez
LLC
LLC

LLC

Tucker
Dobbs

BRANDON
DONALD REGAN

Wilson
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